

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 54337735

---

Data publicarii	15.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.999,67 RON - 1.999,67 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ULEI PENTRU LANT 5 L BUC 5 40,34 201,7 2 LACAT 50 MM BUC 2 27,41 54,82 3 BEC LED A60 E27/11K/6400K ALB RECE BUC 20 8,4 168 4 BANDA IZOLATOARE LUMINA BUC 2 3,36 6,72 5 COAME TEIUS BUC 7 11,69 81,83 6 SURUB LEMN 6\*180 BUC 10 1,26 12,6 7 MANUSI PIELE OCINA CU MANSETA 10 BUC 5 14,29 71,45 8 SARMA ZINCATA KG 10,5 5,04 52,92 9 TEAVA 50\*50\*3 ML 18 13,45 242,1 10 TEAVA C-TII 48,3\*2 ML 36 8,4 302,4 11 TEAVA30\*20\*2 ML 24 4,62 110,88 12 ELECTROZI 2,5(1 KG) KG 3 10,08 30,24 13 PIULITA 10 BUC 70 0,21 14,7 14 MANUSA LACTEX CU POLISTIREN -10 BUC 2 6,72 13,44 15 LACAT FONTA 40MM BUC 2 5,04 10,08 16 TRIPLU STECKER CERAMIC BUC 2 11,61 23,22 17 PRELATA CU INEL;E 4\*5M BUC 1 38,66 38,66 18 SPRAY VOPSEA 400ML BUC 1 8,4 8,4 19 Disc 230\*1,9 BUC 7 6,72 47,04 20 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 50MM\*10M BUC 1 8,4 8,4 21 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ IARNA 5 L BUC 1 13,45 13,45 22 ROATA ROABA 14\*3,5 AX D14 BUC 1 72,69 72,69 23 INTINZATOR CU OCHI SI CARLIG M10 BUC 2 6,72 13,44 24 INTINZATOR CU OCHI SI CARLIG M6 BUC 4 3,96 15,84 25 PLASA GARD 1,5 10ML/SUL BUC 6 63,03 378,18 26 MARKER BUC 1 2,52 2,52 TOTAL 1999,67

---